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UNION HOSPITAL

Dental Centre

Dental Service Price List

Items

| Charges (HKS)

Diagnostic and Examination

Consultation and check up

$500 — $1,500

Consultation and check up by Specialist

$1,500 — $2,500

Emergency dental consultation during non-office hours $7,000 — $8,000
Radiodiagnostic Services

Intra-periapical or bite-wing radiograph $200
Panoramic X-ray $650

Cone Beam Computed Tomography

$1,600 — $2,100

Basic Procedures

Scaling

$700

Simple Extraction (per tooth)

Filling (per tooth)

$1,500 — $3,000
$1,200 — $2,000

Partial Denture (per arch)

$8,000 — $13,000

Complete Denture (per arch)

$15,000 — $17,000

Oral & Macxillofacial Surgery

Simple Extraction (per tooth)

$5,000 — $10,000

Surgical Extraction (per tooth)

$10,000 — $25,000

Implant (per unit)

$40,000 — $45,000

Endodontics

Root Canal Therapy (per tooth)

$12,000 — $20,000

Filling Core (per tooth)

$2,000 — $2,500

Periodontics

Deep Scaling and Root Planning (per quadrant)

$8,000 — $10,000

Periodontal Maintenance

$2,500 — $3,500

Paediatric Dentistry

Composite Filling (per tooth)

$2,500 — $3,500

Fissure Sealant (per tooth)

Simple Extraction (per tooth)

$2,000 — $3,000

Pulpotomy (per tooth) $6,000 — $7,000
Pulpectomy (per tooth) $6,000 — $7,000
Orthodontics

Treatment Planning $3,000 — $5,000
Prosthodontics

Composite Filling (per tooth)

$3,000 — $6,000

Crown (per unit)

$18,000 — $25,000

Remarks:

- The above prices are only applicable to non-inpatient clients.

- Charges for medication, pathology tests, extra dressings and consumables are not included.

- Charges will be adjusted according to the complexity of the procedure or the materials used.

- If an operation is required, a fee estimate will be provided. Please feel free to ask the doctor for details.

- Charges for emergency service during non-office hours will be adjusted.

- The information provided above is for reference only. The final charges are subject to the latest announcements
of the hospital and will be confirmed in the final quotation.
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